Date 09/11/201	Inc. #	5710	Jur. St	ta. Locat	ion Code	MCI? □Y■N	PD & Unit	# Regu		No PT 🗆		e □ PuB Asst niAid □ Pg 2	פו חם	002 01259	9
Inc 99		N LA CIE	1000				303			BH		211	-Orig. Seq. # _	ASSESSME	NT
LOC Street N		Street Name	.140/1		,		Apt #			City Code		dent Zip Code	PATIENT A	# Pts	NI
Prov A/B/			Arrival	At Pt	Left	At Fac	Fac Equip	Avail			Member			Transported	1
BH A	R1845	14:30	14:34	14:35	14:47	14:50	15:10	15:16	#1 P10:		#2 P11		Age		□W
						-	-		#3 P93I		#4 E05		1,30		□ Es
									#7	0100	#8	77043	Gender	□ M ■ F	\square N
Protocol Prat	ocol Notifica	tion?	JY ■ N	VIA		TRANS	TO			RATIC	NALE		Weight	Lbs 🗆 K	K g
1202 12	17 AMA7		Y N		MAR [PeriNat		TEMI N	lo SC Req*c			Guidelines	Peds Color Code	e 🗆 T o	oo Tall
Mied. Ctrl Rec.	" Indicates	nt Scene? 🛛		LLair	□ тс/ртс п		PrimAry Strok			☐ EXtrem		No SC Access	Distress Level		MilD
	Treet &	teler?		No Transp	SARI		Comp.StroK	OCAL IN E	D Sat	Reques			4	☐ Mod ☐ S	Severe
Name/Last				First			M.I.	1112		Phone	•		Pt Complaint 1		
Street Numb	er Street	Name				Apt#	Citv			State	7in	Mileage	Prov Impress	√ABL	
SCN Insurance								DM	D Name		_	1.15 artial SS #	Mechanism	CTDOKE	
Insurance			ospilai id					FIM	Divame			artiai 55 #		14 38	
Pt found	supine	in surge	ery ce	nter co	vagina	al bleed	ding pos	t sche	duled		ected:		Time Eyes	4	—
D&E										ETOP	!? □ \ Use? □ \	Y□N Y□N	Verbal	5	
Pt was ii	nform ed	of mis	carria	re 1 w	eek ag	o at OB	appt			If yes		· _ ••	Motor	6	
DR state								post o	n urtin	□ AN	/iPhetamin Roin □ C	es OCaine	GCS Total	15	
HX NON		m				uppi	J III	,,,,,,,,	12 M. C. ()	— □ 🗅	ınnabiş (Ti	HC)	Normal for Pt mLAPSS □ I	0	
-		71001					ACA A	llorau2 =	VDN	Rout		☐ OTHer	Last known v		
Allergies								llergy? □			Jected 🗆	INGested	Date:	Time:	
	RENATAI		al sad		Vaula dia -			n past 48			laled _		LAMS		
	d Delirium	☐ Brief Res Unexpl. 8			Ysrhythmi Ever		∕led Device C lausea/Vom	iting	☐ LAbo	or	□ SEiz □ Shor	cure tness of Breath	Facial Droop:		
D Allergio	Reaction	☐ Cardiac ☐ Chest P			oreign Boo		lear Drownir leck/Back P		☐ NeW ☐ OverD		□ SYn	cope inal Bleed	Grip Strength:		
C Apneio	E pisode	□ CHokin	g/Airway (Obstr. 🔲 🖡	lead Pain		lo Medical C		Poisor	ning	■ WEa	ak/Dizzy	THERAF		TM#
A □ BEHav L □ Bleedir	rioral ng Other Site	□ Cough/ □ DOA	Congestic		IYpoglycen .ocal Neuro		iOsebleed ☐ Palp	itation\$	☐ Other ☐ Respir	Pain atory Arres		tient Medical er			_
☐ No App	erent injury	🗆 🗆 🎞 rau		t 🗆 🗆 🗛 b	domen	M Pro	tective Devices	s: 🔲 SeatB	Belt 🔲 AirBa	ag 🔲 HeLm	et 🗆 CarSe	eat/Booster	□ Back Blow □ BVM □ C		
T Bums/I	Bec, Shock Burn	□□ Head	i⊟ GCS≤: √Mouth	I4 □ □ Dif	fuse Abd. Ten nitals		Enclosed Vehice EJected E			AS sault STabbing □		elemetry Data azmat Exposure	Dun odb Co.		
	0, <80 (clyr)	□□Neck yr)□□Back		□ □ Bu	ttoc K s tremities	H 🗀	Pass. Space. In	tr. 🗆 >12"	□ >18" □	Motorcycle/N	loped 🗆 🛭	Nimal Bite	☐ Chest Rise ☐ Existing Tr		
U 🗆 Susp. P	elvic FX	□ □ Ches	st	□ EX	t. ∱ knee/elbov	v N □	Survived Fatal / Impact > 20 m	nph Unenclo	sed	SPorts/Recre Self-Inflict'd//	Acc.	Rush lectrical Shock	OP/NP Air		
M Gapinal C		☐ Flaik	Chest :ion P neumo		(actures≥21o np rwrlst/ank	- -	Ped/Bike Runo Ped/Bike < 20n			Self-Inflict'd/I AntiCoagular		hermal Burn Vork-Related	□ Cooling M	easures	
☐ Uncont	rolled Bleedi	ng 🗆 🗆 Mind	rLaceration	s □□Ne	ur/ V asc/Mang	-	FAII 15ft/>10	Oft. TAser		onsid. 🗀 UN	known 🗆 0	Ther:	☐ DRessings ☐ Ice Pack	į.	
Anibited Delifun	(Problems (ABCP n (AGDS)		Cald/Flu Sv	Mather) (BRTH mptome (CCR	l)		Hyperhemia (H Hyperhemia (H	MPG		Res	p, Distress/Pull ure-Active (\$60	n Edena(CHF (CHFF) C)	☐ TourniQue	t	
Allergic Resident	ion/Choling (CH sion (ETCH) (ALRXI)		Dizziness/Ve	HA) rtigo (DEZ) us Durh (DEA uston (DYRX)	m		Hypotension (H) HypothermisCol Inheletion Inter-	ld Injury (CCIII v (NOII)	4	☐ Sep	une-Postictel (f sk (\$EP\$) ick (\$HCK)		☐ Hemostatio		
Maria Phyliciae (A)	i (ALPXI) iglycemie or SE (/ PH) highic Crisis (PSYI	u.oca		MUHUS I)			Inheleton Injury Lower Of Bleech Medical Device M	halfunction-Fe	I (FAL)	☐ \$me	ske inhuluton i pa/Venomous	(SMCK) Bitus (STNO)	□ REstraints		
■ Rody Pala-Non	highic Crists (PSYI Treumetic (SPNT)) 	ENT/Dental	Emergendes (SEL)	entr) an-Treumetic (D	<u> </u>	Neusee/Vomiting Newborn (BABY No Medical Com	i (rusar)		☐ Sub	in/CVA/TIA (# mesion/Down	dop (CRYAN)	☐ Distal CSM		
□ BRUE (BRUE) □ BUÊN (BURN) □ Curban Manaxi	de (COMO)	<u></u>	Eye Problem Rever (FE/R)	n-Unapecfied	(E/EP)		Overdo selPolso:	مفرونته وميا أقسرت	(CDPC)		cope/New Syn- ametic Amest-Bi ametic Amest-Pi	iunt (CABT) quatrefing (CAPT)	☐ Spinal Motio	on Restriction	
Cardiac Dyarhyth	on-Treample (C/ imig (CYSR)	NT)	Gentourhe	y Disorder-Uni osure (DCON) on-Treumetic	specified (GUDO)		Pelphetons (PAI Pregnency Com Pregnency/Lebo Respletory Ame	plications (PRI ir (LABR)	E0)	☐ Tree	ametic injury (T or Gi Blooding	RMA) (UPO)	□ BackboarD		
Cheet Pein-Not	warding (CPNC) Mi (CPM) control Coulty 25	[[Headache N Hyperglycer Hypertensio	nin (HYPR)	(HPRT)		Respiratory Ame: Respiratory Date Respiratory Date	p:/Pally ray (RARI see/Stronghoss see/Outron (RARI	ry pasim (SCEE)	o Wes	hui Blanding (Junasa-Ganard	VABL) (WEAK)	CMS Intac		
PERL		Normal			Nor		Diaphoretic	-	ad Time:		2 nd 12 Lead	Time:	☐ CMS Intac ☐ SPlint ☐ Trac		
P PInpoint		☐ Wheezes	Rales	3	☐ Cya	notic	Hot CoLd	EMS	Interpretation:	:	EMS Interpre	tation:	☐ SUction		
U ☐ Sluggish ☐ Fixed &	Dil.	□ Unequal	JVD		S Pale		COLU	Softw	are Interpreta	tion:	Software Inte	rpretation:	☐ BLd Gluc #1 _ ☐ CPAP	#2 cm H2O	_
☐ Cataract	S S	☐ Stridor☐ Apnea	_ Labo _ AMU		I Cap R		las sa at	L □ NL E ArtiFa	. ∐ABnl act	□ STEMI □ Y □ N	□ NL □ Al ArtiFact	Bnl □STEMI □Y□N	Time:		
S Pt's Non	m P	. 40.100			N NoF	Rmal □ DEI	ayed	A Wavy	Baseline	\square Y \square N	Wavy Baselin	e YN	☐ FB Remov		_
		Tidal Volum	ne N	+ 🗆 -					d Rhythm mitted?		Paced Rhythi Transmitted?				
Witness C					ithholding/	Terminating	· I		SPECIAL C	IRCUMSTA	NCES		Site - Hum	erus 🗆 TiblA	
Citizen CP EMS CPR @.			□ DND	citation: /AHCD/PO	LST	T.O.R						ed? Y N	☐ Needle TH		. —
EMS CPR @ . Arrest to CPF		(time	Time of	814 Death	1:			-	DCC □ Y □ □ N\		auero (TAVE	n?□Y□N	Ste ⊔ 2nd II	CS - 4th ICS leuver	
AED Analy			" □ Rlgo □ OTh		y 🗌 Blunt Ti	rauma				☐ Hearing	Languag] •	☐ TC Pacing	mA bpm	
☐ ALS Resus	,		FAm			(signatu	□ PMF			Trans			Time:		
Time TM#	BP	Pulse	RR	O2 Sat	Pain Co	D2 Tim	e TM# Rh	ythm Me	eds/Defib	Dose	Dose Units Ro	oute Result	Care Provided		
14:36 2	131 /	80 90	18	99		_							□ TourniQuet □ NarCan	~, · U.	
\	/					_								Droceina	
3	/					_							☐ Hemostatic I Total IV/IO Fluids F		mls
Morphine	/		Midazola	am			Fentanyl				Narcotic	Wasted: RN W	L	100 U.	(1)
•	ng Wasted:.	mg			g Wasted:	mg	g Given:	mcg	Wasted: _	mcg	Name (p		Signature_		
leassessmen		×	_		<u> </u>						98.5				
are Transferred	To: Faci	lity 🗌 ALS	BLS	☐ Heli Tı	ansfer VS	Time 14:58	TM# BI	-		RR 02 \$		2 Rhythm	CPAP Pressure	GCS E 4 V 5	M B
ignature TM	completing	ı form	,			17.00	2 125/	091 8	95 1	18 10	U I			- · • o	0
Augurane LIM	- nhiering	, .o.iii	- 22 -		Sia			1/1/	047		D	ewed Bv			

Date:	09/11	/2019	Provid	ler Cod	e:		Unit: _			Seq.	#	BH1900	20125	9	
Patient Na											Seq. #:				
Incident #			5710								olicable)				
	TM#	BP	Pulse	RR	O2 Sat	Pain	CO2	M Time	ТМ#	Rhythm	Meds/Defib	Dose	Dose Units	Route	Result
Ţ			1 4.00		J J J G G		1002	E	1	, any ann	mode, Bons	2000		rtouto	rtoodit
À		/						D							
L .		/						1							
S		/						D ——							
Ġ		/						F							
N S		/						B							
		/													
		/													
Additional			-61	20											
-pain	starte	d to occur E	BL app	rox 20	cc										
Pt has no	o comp	lain													
15 week		nant													
LMP 15 N		hirthe													
Tregnam	LIXIO	Direis													
								VANCED							
		rrest □ Ca												\/ENITI	
ENDOTE	PACHE	ING SECTIO	N MUSI	RE CO	empts:	יט טו	N ALL P	AHENTS	REG	UIRING	ng Size:	AIRWAY	INTER	VENII	ONS
ET/KING	F	T/KING E	ET/KING	/Λι Λιι	T/KING	S	UCCES	SS: 🗆 Y	\square N	□ Flex	Guide [□ ELM			
PM#	PI	AL TUBE/KIN F/KING E M# F	PM#	_ PI	M#	. Т	ime Inse	erted:		Tube F	Placement: M	ark at te	eth:		
Complica	ations D	Ouring	None	□ Eme	sis/Secre	etions	s/Blood	□ Cle	nchin	g □ A ı	natomy \square	Gag Re	flex		
Tube Pla	acement	Ainway Tuba	Gastric D	Distention	on ⊔ Ot	her:									
		Airway Tube th Sounds					nsent G	astric So	unds	□ EtC	O2 Detector	Colorime	etric: 🗆 `	у ⊓т	□Р
□ EID No					/#:						Capnography				
											AY PLACEM			,	
Time:		<u></u>						Time: _		1 6					
		after patient r ct pla C emen			ted D islo	daen	ment				atient moven Cement		cted D ie	slodaer	nent
		espirations:			ica D isio	agen					ions: \square Y		olou D i.	siougei	HOTT
		IRWAY UNA			1)			(CARD	IAC AR	REST/RESU	SCITAT	ION		
		Reflex	A natomy	/			Resto	ration of	Pulse): 	<u> </u>	(Time)	(T :)		
☐ Blood/		ons ualize C ords					⊐ K esus Pronoun	scitation in aced by:	D/C b	y Base @	<u> </u>		(Time)		M.D.
☐ Unable		ualize E piglo	ttis			F	Rhythm	when pro	onoun	iced:					
☐ Equipr															
	ment F a	ilure				(Comme	nts:							
☐ Logist	ment F a ical/Env	ilure vironmental I:	ssues				Comme	nts:							
	ment F a ical/Env	ilure vironmental I:	ssues	VE	ERIFICA	_ -									
□ Logisti □ Descri	ment Fa ical/Env ibe Issu	nilure vironmental Is es:	(8	attach v	vaveform	TIO	N OF 1	Γ UBE PI R obtain p	L ACE	EMENT ian signa	ture)				
□ Logisti □ Descri	ment Fa ical/Env ibe Issu g Facili	ailure vironmental Is es: ty:	(8	attach v Verifica	vaveform tion Tech	TIO Tiprin	N OF 1 tout OR e: □ V	「UBE PI I obtain p isualizati	LACE hysici	EMENT ian signa	iture) ultation	EtCO2			
□ Logisti □ Descri Receivin Placeme	ment Fa ical/Env ibe Issu g Facilii ent: □ Ti	vironmental Ises:ty:ty:	☐ Esopha	attach v Verifica ageal	vaveform tion Tech □ R igl	TIO TIO TOPIN TOPI	N OF 1 tout OR e: □ V	UBE P obtain p isualizati Commer	LACE hysici on nts:	EMENT ian signa □ A usc	iture) ultation □	EtCO2	□х	-ray	
□ Logisti □ Descri Receivin Placeme (Print Na	ment Fa ical/Env ibe Issu g Facili ent: Ti	ailure vironmental Is es: ty:	☐ Esopha	attach v Verifica ageal	vaveform tion Tech □ R igl	TIO TIO TOPIN TOPI	N OF 1 tout OR e: □ V	UBE P obtain p isualizati Commer	LACE hysici on nts:	EMENT ian signa □ A usc	iture) ultation □	EtCO2	□х	-ray	
□ Logisti □ Descri Receivin Placeme (Print Na H-1993-2 (07/20/	ment Faical/Envibe Issu g Facilii ent: Ti	vironmental Ises:ty:ty:	☐ Esopha	attach v Verifica ageal	vaveform tion Tech □ R igl	TIO TIO TOPIN TOPI	N OF 1 tout OR e: □ V ain	TUBE PI d obtain p isualizati Commer Signatur	LACE hysici on nts: e:	EMENT ian signa □ A usc	iture) ultation □	EtCO2	□х	-ray	

PATIENT RELEASE

I hereby releaseE	BEVERLY HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT						
Por este acto rel vio				proveedor de asistencia y			
Hospital (if base contact made) from a hospital de posibilidad de incurrir en c	•		MTP				
liability of medical claims resulting from medical resultado de mi denegación d	=	_					
recommended medical facility. I furthe de esto, comprendo yo que me han da							
present condition as soon as possible tan pronto como es posible. Me han e		-	·				
Risks / Consequences Riesgos / Consequencias							
Reason for refusal Mi argumento para denegar							
Additional comments							
Patient Signa Firma del Paci				Date Fecha			
Legal Represen Custodio Le				Relationship to Patient Parentesco al Paciente			
Witness 1 Presenciad				Date Fecha			
Witness 2 Presenciad			<u> </u>	Date Fecha			
Yes ☐ GCS = 15 ☐ Advised of risks and consequer ☐ Interpreter used Name: ☐ Patient has plans for follow up Refused ☐ Treatment ☐ Transport	nces	Ye	Advised alternative r Understands conseq Instructed to reconta				

Beverly Hills Fire Department – Ambulance Transport Services Consent Form w/Assignment of Benefits Authorization -

atier	nt Name:			Date: 09/11/2019
vacy l	Practices Acknowledgment: by signing be Practices to the patient or other party via	low, the signer acknown ail if requested. *A c	wedges that Beverly Hills Fire lopy of this form is valid as an o	Department will only provide a copy of its Notice of original*
		SECTION I	- PATIENT SIGNATU	JRE .
			e patient is physically or ment e parent or legal guardian sho	
	responsible for the services and supplie some cases, may be responsible for an Hills Fire Department any payments that assign all rights to such payments to Be other adverse decisions on my behalf. I me to release such information to Bevel and/or any other payers or insurers, and payable for any services provided to me	uture, until such time a s provided to me by B amount in addition to I receive directly from everly Hills Fire Departra authorize and direct a thy Hills Fire Departmen to their respective ager by Beverly Hills Fire I	is I revoke this authorization in everly Hills Fire Department, re that which was paid by my insi insurance or any source what ment. I authorize Beverly Hills I iny holder of medical, insurand at and its billing agents, the Ce its or contractors, as may be no Department, now, in the past, or relevant information about me	a writing. I understand that I am financially egardless of my insurance coverage, and in curance. I agree to immediately remit to Beverty soever for the services provided to me and I Fire Department to appeal payment denials or see, billing or other relevant information about enters for Medicare and Medicaid Services, ecessary to determine these or other benefits or in the future. I also authorize Beverty Hills e from any party, database or other source
			II the patient signs with an	"X" or other mark, a witness should sign below.
X	ent Signature or Mark	Date	X Witness Signature	
Pati	ent signature or mark	Date	witness signature	Date
			Witness Address	
	CECTION	II KUMUADI	ZED REPRESENTAT	THE CLOSE WHILD E
Auth	I am signing on behalf of the patient to provided to the patient by Beverly Hills! of the authorized signers listed below. Morized representatives include only the Patient's legal guardian Relative or other person who receives so Relative or other person who arranges for	authorize the submissi- Fire Department now or y signature is not an a following individuals	ion of a claim to Medicare, Me or in the past or in the future. B icceptance of financial respon: : governmental benefits on be	chalf of the patient
	Representative of an agency or institutio other care, services, or assistance to the		the services for which payme	nt is claimed (i.e., ambulance services) but furnishe
X_ Rep	resentative Signature	Date	Printed Name of	Representative
Nam A sig	Complete this sec (2) no authorized representati cribe the circumstances that make it is ne and Location of Receiving Facility:	tion <u>only</u> if: (1) the pa ve (Section II) was av impractical for the p	tient was physically or menta ailable or willing to sign on b atient to sign:	G FACILITY SIGNATURES Illy incapable of signing, and ehalf of the patient at the time of service. Time: any services provided to the patient by Beverly Hills
	Ambulance Crew Member Statement My signature below indicates that, at the	e time of service, the tion II of this form we	patient was physically or mer re available or willing to sign	f transport) ntally incapable of signing, and that none of the on the patient's behalf. My signature is not an
	Signature of Crewmember	Date	Printed Name an	nd Title of Crewmember
	assistance to the patient. My signature	eived by this facility of is not an acceptance	on the date and at the time ind se of financial responsibility	licated and this facility furnished care, services or for the services rendered.
	X	ntative Date	Drinted Name on	nd Title of Receiving Facility Representative